
Bolen St

352nd Cir

353rd St

9t
h

A
v e

9t
h

A
ve

9t
h

A
ve

Bolen St

16th
St

A
ld

er
P

l

B
A

ve

E
P

l

F
P

l

348th St

11
th

A
ve

C
A

ve

9t
h

A
ve

Pleasant View Dr

13th St

15th Cir

C
ap

le
s

C
t

S
ou

th
v

ie
w

H
ei

gh
ts

D
r

13th Way

16th St

348th St

349th St

A
sp

en
A

ve

NE North Fork Ave

Heritage
Park

605729000

607692000

603595000

258662000

258979000

258966000

258765000

258972000
258992028

258981000

258926000

258648000

258975000

258899000

258991136

258901000

258992040

258894024258905042

258905046

258894110
258894082 258894112

258992030

258992026
258992034

258960000
258992022

258992020
258992018

258894016

258992042
258894014

258905048 258894124258894080

258971000

258992032

258762000

258992038

258894130
258894122

258894018
258894012258905044 258894006

258993040

258993020

258977000

258992012

258992024
258992036

258905118

258756000

258894022

258894020

258905040

258894010
258894008

258894004

258894078

258905050 258905038

258936000

258962000

258897000

258935000

258944000

258894028

258894026

258906000

258922000

258919000

258917000

258983000

258945000

63472172

GIS Order Number: 276603e:\usr_proj\xxOrdID276603_132420\xx355503\MailingListPacket.aprx, Printed on: Nov 22, 2021

0 280 560 840
Feet

£
NOTE: Information shown on
this map was collected from
several sources. Clark County
accepts no responsibility for
any inaccuracies that may be
present.

PID(s): 258972000,
258901000, 258971000,
258922000, 258919000,

300-Foot Buffer

KEY

Subject Property

Buffer Selection

Parcels

§̈¦205

§̈¦5
ST502

ST501

ST500

ST503

ST14

§̈¦217 §̈¦405

§̈¦205

§̈¦26

§̈¦5

§̈¦84

ST14

ST30

ST503



STAUFFER ROBIN
216 NE 349TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

RUBADUE CHRISTOPHER & RUBADUE
CHRISTA
PO BOX 732
LA CENTER, WA 98629

DUNAWAY KENNETH & DUNAWA
KATHLEEN
201 NE 349TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

BRANSON DAVID A & BRANSON
FAITH H
35000 NW 9TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

HUGGANS KATHLEEN MARY & RYAN
DAWNMONETTE
619 NW 352ND CIR
LA CENTER, WA 98629

VANSOEST JEFFREY S & VANSOEST
JACQUELINE E
201 NE 349TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

WADE RONALD G &WADE TINA
34811 NW 11TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

RERICK MARY
4311 NE 44TH ST
VANCOUVER, WA 98661

CORING MICAH D & CORING ANDREA
B
1875 E BARTLETT COURT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

YOUNGS ROBERT J TRUSTEE
602 NW 353RD ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

HARRISON LOWELL W
PO BOX 981
LA CENTER, WA 98629

ALANKO GARY & ALANKO KAREN
1000 NW BOLEN ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

YOUNGS ROBERT J TRUSTEE
602 NW 353RD ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

HARRISON LOWELL
32110 NE 40TH AVE
LACENTER, WA 98629

ERICKSON JANUARY & ERICKSON
TODD
1868 E FORBES CT
LACENTER, WA 98629

STEPHENS PERRY D & STEPHENS
CARLEEN M
24600 NE 98TH CT
BATTLE GROUND, WA 98604

ROWEN TAMI J & ROWEN STEPHEN A
1802 E BARTLETT CT
LACENTER, WA 98629

DAVIS AMY A & DAVIS JEREMY S
207 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

AUSTAD TORK & AUSTAD ANDREA D
405 W 16TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

PUZACH MICHAEL & PUZACH
BEEMAN JANA
501 W 16TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

TURNER NICHOLAS C & TURNER
BEATRIS M
1660 EAST CAPLES COURT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

EDGE GREG R & EDGE ERIN L
1517 W ASPEN PLACE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

WINTON LAURIE A & WINTON
VICTOR M
1514 W ASPEN PLACE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

EBARB LANCE J & EBARB MARCIE L
TRUSTEES
2001 EBARB FAMILY TRUST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

BEAM DEVON M & BEAM HEATHER M
1881 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

OSTER JULIE ANNE & OSTER ROBERT
JOSEPH
1865 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

LOWE MARY
1852 E BARTLETT CRT
LACENTER, WA 98629

BOEHM LAURENCE & BOEHM
CHERYL
34617 NW 9TH AVE
LACENTER, WA 98629

TERHAAR PATRICK HENRY &
TERHAAR LYNN ELEANOR
1823 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

SNYDER BRENT EDWARD & SNYDER
ANGELA SUE
1807 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629



MCARTHUR DORAN L & MCARTHUR
DONALD G
1801 E BARTLETT CT
LACENTER, WA 98629

CAROTHERS JEWEL A & VARCOE
KEARY ALVIN ETAL
145 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

CITY OF LACENTER
214 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

COPE MELVIN J & COPE MARY D
TRUSTEES
139 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

GRANNEMAN JASON T &
GRANNEMAN SHERI L
503 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER , WA 98629

4M2W LLC
10100 NE 116TH CIR
VANCOUVER, WA 98662

NEWELL JAMES L & CAFFERKY
CARMEN L
1518 W ASPEN PL
LA CENTER, WA 98629

RERICK MARY
4311 NE 44TH ST
VANCOUVER, WA 98661

MILLER DAVID
1878 EAST BARTLETT COURT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

TAPIA JIM E & TAPIA SHIRLEY A
TRUSTEES
34617 NW 11TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

LANKA LAURA M & LOEB ROBERT H III
TRUSTEES
1810 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

4M2W LLC
10100 NE 116TH CIR
VANCOUVER, WA 98662

CITY OF LACENTER
214 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

DUENSING CHARLES W &
GHOLSTON-DUENSING JENNIFER
151 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

MILLS RYAN & MILLS ERIN
131 W 16TH STREET
LA CENTER, WA 98629

BLANK BRADLEY B & BLANK TARA M
409 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

NEWTON COLBY B & NEWTON
MARCELLA C TRUSTEES
113 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

PUTNAM EARL E & PUTNAM CAROL J
101 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

CITY OF LACENTER
214 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

OSWALD ANDREAS & MULLIGAN
COLLEEN
1672 E CAPLES COURT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

LAMKIN MATTHEW T & LAMKIN
MELISSA R
721 NW 352ND CIR
LA CENTER, WA 98629

THOMAS JUDY J
1940 E FORBES CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

MAURER KENNETH R & MAURER
DIANA L
1855 E BARTLETT CT
LACENTER, WA 98629

BEARDSLEY RICHARD E & BEARDSLEY
ULRIKE K
1830 E BARTLETT CT
LACENTER, WA 98629

CITY OF LACENTER
214 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

RUPPRECHT THOMAS H &
RUPPRECHT MARTA M
34515 NW 11TH AVE
LACENTER, WA 98629

TILLSON BARRY D & TILLSON RUTH H
201 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

HIXSON JAMIE M & HIXSON MELISSA
M
157 W 16TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

NEWBERRY COLLIN SERGE &
NEWBERRY EVELYN
401 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

SANTORO MICHAEL G & SANTORO
JEANNETTE C
125 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629



HUETHER AARON & HUETHER BING
119 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

MCBRIDE KYLE R & MCBRIDE DONNA
E
107 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

SMITH KEVIN & SMITH SUSAN
1521 W ALDER PL
LA CENTER, WA 98629

BLOOM DANIEL J & BLOOM KRISTEN
E
509 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

HORROCKS JOSHUA C & HORROCKS
KATIE M
1559 W E PL
LA CENTER, WA 98682

GARDNER STEVEN & GARDNER
TARAH ETAL
106 NE 349TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

REGIS TERRY & REGIS STACEY
316 NW 348TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

VANSOEST JEFFREY S & VANSOEST
JACQUELINE E
201 NE 349TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

ROBERTS JAMES P & ROBERTS
LADONNA L
107 NE 349TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

RITOLA MARY E
34011 NW 9TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

BEVANS CASEY A & ELLIOTT LEANNE
1518 W ALDER PL
LA CENTER, WA 98629

DAVIS JOHN H III & DAVID
ROSEMARY B TRUSTEES
1524 W ALDER PL
LA CENTER, WA 98629

STEPHENS SETHW & STEPHENS
JENNIFER S
614 NW 348TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

STEPHENS RONI A & STEPHENS
MARK E
208 NW 348TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

STEPHENS PERRY D & STEPHENS
CARLEEN M
PO BOX 2046
BATTLE GROUND, WA 98604

DEBIAK KAYLIN M & DEBIAK LUKE J
35105 NW 9TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

VERMILLION JOSHUA D &
VERMILLION CHRISTI L
34901 NW 9TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

RITOLA MARY E
34011 NW 9TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

COUNTRY HILLS EST CONDO ASSOC
1209 WEST C AVE
LACENTER, WA 98629



Certified Situs Address ListClark County GIS

Situs AddressPID

605729000 LA CENTER WA 98629216 NE 349TH ST

607692000 LA CENTER WA 98629219 NE 349TH ST

603595000 LA CENTER WA 98629201 NE 349TH ST

258662000 LA CENTER WA 9862935000 NW 9TH AVE

258979000 LA CENTER WA 98629619 NW 352ND CIR

258966000 LA CENTER WA 98629201 NE 349TH ST

258765000 LA CENTER WA 9862934811 NW 11TH AVE

258972000 LA CENTER WA 98629115 NE 348TH ST

258992028 LA CENTER WA 986291875 E BARTLETT CT

258981000 LA CENTER WA 98629602 NW 353RD ST

258926000 LA CENTER WA 98629216 NE 349TH ST

258648000 LA CENTER WA 986291000 NW BOLEN ST

258975000 WA 0

258899000 LA CENTER WA 98629219 NE 349TH ST

258991136 LA CENTER WA 986291868 E FORBES CT

258901000 LA CENTER WA 9862934700 NE NORTH FORK AVE

258992040 LA CENTER WA 986291802 E BARTLETT CT

258894024 LA CENTER WA 98629207 W 16TH ST

258905042 LA CENTER WA 98629405 W 16TH ST

258905046 LA CENTER WA 98629501 W 16TH ST

258993022 LA CENTER WA 986291660 E CAPLES CT

258894110 LA CENTER WA 986291517 W ASPEN PL

258894082 LA CENTER WA 986291514 W ASPEN PL

258894112 LA CENTER WA 98629126 W 16TH ST

258992030 LA CENTER WA 986291881 E BARTLETT CT

258992026 LA CENTER WA 986291865 E BARTLETT CT

258992034 LA CENTER WA 986291852 E BARTLETT CT

258960000 LA CENTER WA 9862934617 NW 9TH AVE

258992022 LA CENTER WA 986291823 E BARTLETT CT

258992020 LA CENTER WA 986291807 E BARTLETT CT

258992018 LA CENTER WA 986291801 E BARTLETT CT

258894016 LA CENTER WA 98629145 W 16TH ST

258992042 WA 0

258894014 LA CENTER WA 98629139 W 16TH ST

258905048 LA CENTER WA 98629503 W 16TH ST

258894124 WA 0

258894080 LA CENTER WA 986291518 W ASPEN PL

258971000 WA 0

258992032 LA CENTER WA 986291878 E BARTLETT CT

258762000 LA CENTER WA 9862934617 NW 11TH AVE

258992038 LA CENTER WA 986291810 E BARTLETT CT

258894130 WA 0

258894122 WA 0

258894018 LA CENTER WA 98629151 W 16TH ST

258894012 LA CENTER WA 98629131 W 16TH ST
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Certified Situs Address ListClark County GIS

Situs AddressPID
258905044 LA CENTER WA 98629409 W 16TH ST

258894006 LA CENTER WA 98629113 W 16TH ST

258894002 LA CENTER WA 98629101 W 16TH ST

258993040 WA 0

258993020 LA CENTER WA 986291672 E CAPLES CT

258977000 LA CENTER WA 98629721 NW 352ND CIR

258992012 LA CENTER WA 986291940 E FORBES CT

258992024 LA CENTER WA 986291855 E BARTLETT CT

258992036 LA CENTER WA 986291830 E BARTLETT CT

258905118 WA 0

258756000 LA CENTER WA 9862934515 NW 11TH AVE

258894022 LA CENTER WA 98629201 W 16TH ST

258894020 LA CENTER WA 98629157 W 16TH ST

258905040 LA CENTER WA 98629401 W 16TH ST

258894010 LA CENTER WA 98629125 W 16TH ST

258894008 LA CENTER WA 98629119 W 16TH ST

258894004 LA CENTER WA 98629107 W 16TH ST

258894078 LA CENTER WA 986291521 W ALDER PL

258905050 LA CENTER WA 98629509 W 16TH ST

258905038 LA CENTER WA 986291559 W E PL

258936000 LA CENTER WA 98629106 NE 349TH ST

258962000 LA CENTER WA 98629316 NE 348TH ST

258897000 LA CENTER WA 98629201 NE 349TH ST

258935000 LA CENTER WA 98629107 NE 349TH ST

258944000 LA CENTER WA 9862934017 NW 9TH AVE

258894028 LA CENTER WA 986291518 W ALDER PL

258894026 LA CENTER WA 986291524 W ALDER PL

258906000 LA CENTER WA 98629614 NW 348TH ST

258922000 LA CENTER WA 98629208 NE 348TH ST

258919000 LA CENTER WA 98629617 NW 348TH ST

258917000 LA CENTER WA 9862935105 NW 9TH AVE

258983000 LA CENTER WA 9862934901 NW 9TH AVE

258945000 LA CENTER WA 9862934011 NW 9TH AVE

63472172 WA 0

This document was created by the Clark County,
Washington Geographic Information System

Number of Records 79
Number of Pages 2

Date Created 11/22/2021

Employee

Employee Name Bob Pool
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Occupant PID 605729000
216 NE 349TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 607692000
219 NE 349TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 603595000
201 NE 349TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258662000
35000 NW 9TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258979000
619 NW 352ND CIR
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258966000
201 NE 349TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258765000
34811 NW 11TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258972000
115 NE 348TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992028
1875 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258981000
602 NW 353RD ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258926000
216 NE 349TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258648000
1000 NW BOLEN ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258899000
219 NE 349TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258991136
1868 E FORBES CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258901000
34700 NE NORTH FORK AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992040
1802 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894024
207 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258905042
405 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258905046
501 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258993022
1660 E CAPLES CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894110
1517 W ASPEN PL
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894082
1514 W ASPEN PL
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894112
126 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992030
1881 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992026
1865 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992034
1852 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258960000
34617 NW 9TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992022
1823 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992020
1807 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992018
1801 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629



Occupant PID 258894016
145 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894014
139 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258905048
503 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894080
1518 W ASPEN PL
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992032
1878 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258762000
34617 NW 11TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992038
1810 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894018
151 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894012
131 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258905044
409 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894006
113 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894002
101 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258993020
1672 E CAPLES CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258977000
721 NW 352ND CIR
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992012
1940 E FORBES CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992024
1855 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258992036
1830 E BARTLETT CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258756000
34515 NW 11TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894022
201 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894020
157 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258905040
401 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894010
125 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894008
119 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894004
107 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894078
1521 W ALDER PL
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258905050
509 W 16TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258905038
1559 W E PL
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258936000
106 NE 349TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258962000
316 NE 348TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258897000
201 NE 349TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629



Occupant PID 258935000
107 NE 349TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258944000
34017 NW 9TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894028
1518 W ALDER PL
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258894026
1524 W ALDER PL
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258906000
614 NW 348TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258922000
208 NE 348TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258919000
617 NW 348TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258917000
35105 NW 9TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258983000
34901 NW 9TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

Occupant PID 258945000
34011 NW 9TH AVE
LA CENTER, WA 98629



Certified Owner Mailing ListClark County GIS

Mailing AddressOwner Name

10100 NE 116TH CIR, VANCOUVER, WA, 986624M2W LLC

1000 NW BOLEN ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629ALANKO GARY & ALANKO KAREN

405 W 16TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629AUSTAD TORK & AUSTAD ANDREA D

1881 E BARTLETT CT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629BEAM DEVON M & BEAM HEATHER M

1830 E BARTLETT CT, LACENTER, WA, 98629BEARDSLEY RICHARD E & BEARDSLEY ULRIKE K

1518 W ALDER PL, LA CENTER, WA, 98629BEVANS CASEY A & ELLIOTT LEANNE

409 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629BLANK BRADLEY B & BLANK TARA M

509 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629BLOOM DANIEL J & BLOOM KRISTEN E

34617 NW 9TH AVE, LACENTER, WA, 98629BOEHM LAURENCE & BOEHM CHERYL

35000 NW 9TH AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629BRANSON DAVID A & BRANSON FAITH H

145 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629CAROTHERS JEWEL A & VARCOE KEARY ALVIN ETAL

214 E 4TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629CITY OF LACENTER

139 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629COPE MELVIN J & COPE MARY D TRUSTEES

1875 E BARTLETT COURT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629CORING MICAH D & CORING ANDREA B

1209 WEST C  AVE, LACENTER, WA, 98629COUNTRY HILLS EST CONDO ASSOC

207 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629DAVIS AMY A & DAVIS JEREMY S

1524 W ALDER PL, LA CENTER, WA, 98629DAVIS JOHN H III & DAVID ROSEMARY B TRUSTEES

35105 NW 9TH AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629DEBIAK KAYLIN M & DEBIAK LUKE J

151 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629DUENSING CHARLES W & GHOLSTON-DUENSING JENNIFER

201 NE 349TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629DUNAWAY KENNETH & DUNAWA KATHLEEN

2001 EBARB FAMILY TRUST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629EBARB LANCE J & EBARB MARCIE L TRUSTEES

1517 W ASPEN PLACE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629EDGE GREG R & EDGE ERIN L

1868 E FORBES CT, LACENTER, WA, 98629ERICKSON JANUARY & ERICKSON TODD

106 NE 349TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629GARDNER STEVEN & GARDNER TARAH ETAL

503 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER , WA, 98629GRANNEMAN JASON T & GRANNEMAN SHERI L

32110 NE 40TH AVE, LACENTER, WA, 98629HARRISON LOWELL

PO BOX 981, LA CENTER, WA, 98629HARRISON LOWELL W

157 W 16TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629HIXSON JAMIE M & HIXSON MELISSA M

1559 W E PL, LA CENTER, WA, 98682HORROCKS JOSHUA C & HORROCKS KATIE M

119 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629HUETHER AARON & HUETHER BING

619 NW 352ND CIR, LA CENTER, WA, 98629HUGGANS KATHLEEN MARY & RYAN DAWN MONETTE

721 NW 352ND CIR, LA CENTER, WA, 98629LAMKIN MATTHEW T & LAMKIN MELISSA R

1810 E BARTLETT CT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629LANKA LAURA M & LOEB ROBERT H III TRUSTEES

1852 E BARTLETT CRT, LACENTER, WA, 98629LOWE MARY

1855 E BARTLETT CT, LACENTER, WA, 98629MAURER KENNETH R & MAURER DIANA L

1801 E BARTLETT CT, LACENTER, WA, 98629MCARTHUR DORAN L & MCARTHUR DONALD G

107 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629MCBRIDE KYLE R & MCBRIDE DONNA E

1878 EAST BARTLETT COURT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629MILLER DAVID

131 W 16TH STREET, LA CENTER, WA, 98629MILLS RYAN & MILLS ERIN

401 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629NEWBERRY COLLIN SERGE & NEWBERRY EVELYN

1518 W ASPEN PL, LA CENTER, WA, 98629NEWELL JAMES L & CAFFERKY CARMEN L

113 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629NEWTON COLBY B & NEWTON MARCELLA C TRUSTEES

1865 E BARTLETT CT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629OSTER JULIE ANNE & OSTER ROBERT JOSEPH

1672 E CAPLES COURT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629OSWALD ANDREAS & MULLIGAN COLLEEN

101 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629PUTNAM EARL E & PUTNAM CAROL J
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Mailing AddressOwner Name
501 W 16TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629PUZACH MICHAEL & PUZACH BEEMAN JANA

316 NW 348TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629REGIS TERRY & REGIS STACEY

4311 NE 44TH ST, VANCOUVER, WA, 98661RERICK MARY

34011 NW 9TH AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629RITOLA MARY E

107 NE 349TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629ROBERTS JAMES P & ROBERTS LADONNA L

1802 E BARTLETT CT, LACENTER, WA, 98629ROWEN TAMI J & ROWEN STEPHEN A

PO BOX 732, LA CENTER, WA, 98629RUBADUE CHRISTOPHER & RUBADUE CHRISTA

34515 NW 11TH AVE, LACENTER, WA, 98629RUPPRECHT THOMAS H & RUPPRECHT MARTA M

125 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629SANTORO MICHAEL G & SANTORO JEANNETTE C

1521 W ALDER PL, LA CENTER, WA, 98629SMITH KEVIN & SMITH SUSAN

1807 E BARTLETT CT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629SNYDER BRENT EDWARD & SNYDER ANGELA SUE

216 NE 349TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629STAUFFER ROBIN

24600 NE 98TH CT, BATTLE GROUND, WA, 98604STEPHENS PERRY D & STEPHENS CARLEEN M

PO BOX 2046, BATTLE GROUND, WA, 98604STEPHENS PERRY D & STEPHENS CARLEEN M

208 NW 348TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629STEPHENS RONI A & STEPHENS MARK E

614 NW 348TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629STEPHENS SETH W & STEPHENS JENNIFER S

34617 NW 11TH AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629TAPIA JIM E & TAPIA SHIRLEY A TRUSTEES

1823 E BARTLETT CT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629TERHAAR PATRICK HENRY & TERHAAR LYNN ELEANOR

1940 E FORBES CT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629THOMAS JUDY J

201 W 16TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629TILLSON BARRY D & TILLSON RUTH H

1660 EAST CAPLES COURT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629TURNER NICHOLAS C & TURNER BEATRIS M

201 NE 349TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629VANSOEST JEFFREY S & VANSOEST JACQUELINE E

34901 NW 9TH AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629VERMILLION JOSHUA D & VERMILLION CHRISTI L

34811 NW 11TH AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629WADE RONALD G & WADE TINA

1514 W ASPEN PLACE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629WINTON LAURIE A & WINTON VICTOR M

602 NW 353RD ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629YOUNGS ROBERT J TRUSTEE
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